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More than sixty years of lighting history and 
many more in the making

LEUCOS was born in 1962 near Venice, where craftsmanship is synonymous with art.  
Since the beginning, we have been known for creating lamps of unmistakable quality and 
unparalleled beauty.

At LEUCOS, we strive to provide exceptional products and state-of-the-art production 
methods. This results in efficient, dependable, and prompt products and project 
development. 

Our formula is a combination of design, materials, manufacturing techniques, 
technologies, and exceptional human resources.
The handblown glass represents the local tradition, but behind every new project there is 
a global ambition. 

With a deep passion for timeless beauty, we are continuously driven to innovate and 
elevate our modern classics.

You Spot it from Afar.

LEUCOS nasce nel 1962 vicino a Venezia, 
dove artigianato è sinonimo di arte. 
Fin dall’inizio, siamo conosciuti per la 
creazione di lampade di inconfondibile 
qualità e bellezza senza pari.

In LEUCOS ci impegniamo a fornire 
prodotti eccezionali con metodi di 
produzione all’avanguardia. Ciò si traduce 
in uno sviluppo di prodotti e progetti 
efficiente, affidabile e tempestivo.
Il vetro soffiato a mano rappresenta la 
tradizione locale, ma dietro ogni nuovo 
progetto c’è un’ambizione globale. 

La nostra formula è una combinazione di 
design, materiali, tecniche di produzione, 
tecnologie e risorse umane eccezionali.

Con una profonda passione per la bellezza 
senza tempo, siamo continuamente spinti 
a innovare ed elevare i nostri classici 
moderni. 

You Spot it from afar.

EN

IT

THE LEUCOS SPOT

Più di sessant’anni di storia dell’illuminazione 
e molti altri in divenire

A historical mark used since 

LEUCOS was born. It represents 

the unmistakable quality and 

unparalleled beauty of our 

products.

EN

Un marchio storico utilizzato 

fin dalla nascita di LEUCOS. 

Rappresenta l'inconfondibile 

qualità e la bellezza 

ineguagliabile dei nostri 

prodotti.

IT

You spot it from afar | 0504 | LEUCOS Workbook 2024



«My childhood memories led me to discover the timeless beauty of  
LEUCOS. Falling in love with the brand’s history and classic icons 
sparked a passion in me to modernize its portfolio and bring new 
life to its timeless classics.»

– Abramo Manfrotto

«I miei ricordi d’infanzia mi hanno portato a scoprire la bellezza senza 
tempo di LEUCOS. L’amore per la storia del marchio e per le sue 
icone classiche ha acceso in me la passione per ammodernare la sua 
gamma di prodotti e dare nuova vita ai suoi classici senza tempo.»

– Abramo Manfrotto

"Growing up as the son of the visionary entrepreneur and innovator behind the world-renowned 
Manfrotto, a manufacturer of professional camera and lighting equipment, I was drawn to the art of 
light in photography.

I always knew one day I would get into lighting, because from an early age I have been immersed in 
light: a balanced, sublime, high-end professional photographic light – its ability to evoke emotions 
and shape moods fascinated me.

Using the knowledge from the past and what we know today about innovation, business models, 
distribution, sustainability and bespoke solutions, I am confident that LEUCOS is the right partner to 
bring our clients' vision to light."

"Figlio di un imprenditore visionario e innovatore,  fondatore del marchio Manfrotto, 
leader nella produzione di supporti per fotocamere e illuminazioni professionale, sono 
stato attratto dall’arte della luce nella fotografia.

Ho sempre saputo che un giorno sarei entrato nel mondo dell’ illuminazione, perché fin 
da piccolo sono stato immerso nella luce: una luce equilibrata, sublime, da fotografia 
professionale di alto livello. La sua capacità di evocare emozioni e dare forma a stati 
d’animo mi ha sempre affascinato.

Utilizzando la conoscenza del passato e ciò che sappiamo oggi su innovazione, modelli di 
business, distribuzione, sostenibilità e soluzioni su misura, sono certo che LEUCOS sia il 
partner giusto per portare alla luce la visione dei nostri clienti."

EN

IT
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AELLA 

AELLA S 54 L

Diffuser: Transparent with White Spot

Structure: Matte White

AELLA S 45 L

Diffuser: Shaded Burgundy

Structure: Matte Black

AELLA S 30 L

Diffuser: Smoke Grey

Structure: Matte Bronze

IT

Nata dalle menti creative della coppia di designer Renato Toso e 
Noti Massari nel 1968, la Collezione Aella rappresenta l’essenza 
dell’intramontabile design di Leucos.

Aella è il “tornado” materializzato dalle morbide curve del diffusore in 
vetro soffiato a bocca e lavorato a mano che si snodano per catturare un 
armonico ed evanescente ciclone di luce. La luce esce come una fiamma 
luminosa che si diffonde uniformemente in tutta la stanza.

Le sorgenti luminose a LED sono facili da utilizzare e sostituire, 
garantendo durata e facilità di manutenzione grazie ad un sistema di 
smontaggio semplificato.

Con tre dimensioni disponibili per le versioni da tavolo e sospensione, e 
con molteplici combinazioni di colori struttura/diffusore, Aella incontra 
diverse esigenze di arredo e consente di personalizzare l'ambiente a
piacimento.

EN

Conceived in 1968 by the creative minds of the designer couple Renato 
Toso and Noti Massari, the Aella Collection represents the essence of 
Leucos' timeless design.

Aella is the “tornado” embodied by the soft curves of handblown glass 
diffuser swirling out to catch a harmonic and evanescent cyclone of 
light. The light emits as a flame of light that evenly spreads throughout 
the room.

The LED light sources are user-friendly and easily replaceable, ensuring 
longevity and easy maintenance thanks to a smart disassembly system.

With three sizes available for table and suspension versions, and several 
combinations of colors for its structure and diffuser, Aella caters to 
various needs and allow you to tailor the ambiance to your preference.
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PENDANT L
AELLA

AELLA S 45 L

Diffuser: Shaded White

Structure: Matte Black

AELLA S 30 L

Diffuser: Transparent with White Spot

Structure: Matte White

Ø18cm

Ø7"

4,9cm

2"
cable

max 300cm

118 1/8"

23,2cm

9 1/4"

46,2cm

18 1/4"

Ø54cm

Ø21 1/4"

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONEAELLA S 54 L - INDOOR

Toso & Massari, 2016

Upgraded

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Glass

Structure: Metal

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø54 cm H23,2 cm 

[Ø21 1/4” H9 1/4”]

Canopy: Ø18 cm H4,9cm [Ø7” H2”]

Cable lenght: 300 cm [118 1/8”]

CANOPY Matte white

LIGHT SOURCE
LED 1 X 26,6W 4060lm (nominal) 3000K CRI≥90

LED 1 X 26,6W 3808lm (nominal) 2700K CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 13,9kg

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

[1]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012649

0012650

[2]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte Black

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012651

0012652

[3]  Transparent with White Spot 

+ Matte Bronze

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012653

0012654

[4]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012655

0012656

[5]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Black

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012657

0012658

[6]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Bronze

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012659

0012660

[7] Smoke Grey + Matte White
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012931

0012932

[8] Smoke Grey + Matte Black
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012933

0012934

[9] Smoke Grey + Matte Bronze
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012935

0012936

REPLACEABLE LED

ON REQUEST

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

FINISH Source STRUCTURE

[10] [11] [12] Transparent 

"Pulegoso" with metal powder 

inclusion

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[13] [14] [15]

Shaded White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[16] [17] [18]

White Shaded Pink

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[19] [20] [21]

Alabaster with Brush Strikes

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

Discover more

ON REQUEST

Class 3 version installation with remote driver

(supplied without canopy & driver)

DIMMING PROTOCOL
Driver and canopy

not included

[5]
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Ø18cm

Ø7"

Ø45cm

Ø17 3/4"

19,3cm

7 1/2"

39,7cm

15 /4"

cable

max 300cm

118 1/8"

4,9cm

2"

PENDANT- SOSPENSIONEAELLA S 45 L - INDOOR

Toso & Massari, 2023

New

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Glass

Structure: Metal

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: H19,3 cm Ø45 cm  

[7 1/2” Ø17 3/4”]

Canopy: Ø18 cm H4,9cm [Ø7” H2”]

Cable lenght: 300 cm [118 1/8”]

CANOPY Matte white

LIGHT SOURCE
LED 1 X 16,6W 2624lm (nominal) 3000K CRI≥90

LED 1 X 16,6W 2461lm (nominal) 2700K CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 8,15kg

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

[1]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012625

0012626

[2]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte Black

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012627

0012628

[3]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte Bronze

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012629

0012630

[4]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012925

0012926

[5]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Black

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012927

0012928

[6]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Bronze

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012929

0012930

[7] Smoke Grey + Matte White
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012919

0012920

[8] Smoke Grey + Matte Black
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012921

0012922

[9] Smoke Grey + Matte Bronze
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012923

0012924

REPLACEABLE LED

ON REQUEST

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

FINISH Source STRUCTURE

[10] [11] [12] Transparent 

"Pulegoso" with metal powder 

inclusion

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[13] [14] [15]

Shaded White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[16] [17] [18]

White Shaded Pink

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[19] [20] [21]

Alabaster with Brush Strikes

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

Discover more

4,6cm

1 3/4"

Ø14,5cm

Ø5 3/4"

Ø30cm

Ø11 3/4"

cable

max 300cm

118 1/8"

12,9cm

5 1/8"

17cm

6 3/4"

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONEAELLA S 30 L - INDOOR

Toso & Massari, 2016

Upgraded

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

[1]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012607

0012608

[2]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte Black

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012609

0012610

[3]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte Bronze

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012611

0012612

[4]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012613

0012614

[5]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Black

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012615

0012616

[6]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Bronze

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012617

0012618

[7] Smoke Grey + Matte White
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012913

0012914

[8] Smoke Grey + Matte Black
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012915

0012916

[9] Smoke Grey + Matte Bronze
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012917

0012918

REPLACEABLE LEDDiscover more

ON REQUEST

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

FINISH Source STRUCTURE

[10] [11] [12] Transparent 

"Pulegoso" with metal powder 

inclusion

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[13] [14] [15]

Shaded White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[16] [17] [18]

White Shaded Pink

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[19] [20] [21]

Alabaster with Brush Strikes

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Glass

Structure: Metal

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø30 cm H12,9 cm 

[Ø11 3/4” H5 1/8”]

Canopy: Ø14,5 cm H4,6cm 

[Ø5 3/4” H1 3/4”]

Cable lenght: 300 cm [118 1/8”]

CANOPY Matte white

LIGHT SOURCE
LED 1 X 11,9W 1635lm (nominal) 3000K CRI≥90

LED 1 X 11,9W 1535lm (nominal) 2700K CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 3,8kg

[13] [1]

ON REQUEST

Class 3 version installation with remote driver

(supplied without canopy & driver)

DIMMING PROTOCOL
Driver and canopy

not included

ON REQUEST

Class 3 version installation with remote driver

(supplied without canopy & driver)

DIMMING PROTOCOL
Driver and canopy

not included
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PENDANT 
AELLA

AELLA S 45 

Diffuser: Shaded Burgundy

Structure: Matte Black

AELLA S 54 - INDOOR

Toso & Massari, 2016

Upgraded

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Glass

Structure: Metal

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø54 cm H23,2 cm 

[Ø21 1/4” H9 1/8”]

Canopy: Ø18 cm H4,9cm [Ø7 3/32” H1 15/16”]

Cable lenght: 300 cm [118 1/8”]

CANOPY Matte white

LIGHT SOURCE
LED 1 X 26,6W 4060lm (nominal) 3000K CRI≥90

LED 1 X 26,6W 3808lm (nominal) 2700K CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 13kg

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

[1]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012740

0012741

[2]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte Black

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012742

0012743

[3]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte Bronze

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012744

0012745

[4]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012746

0012747

[5]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Black

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012748

0012749

[6]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Bronze

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012750

0012751

[7] Smoke Grey + Matte White
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012885

0012886

[8] Smoke Grey + Matte Black
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012887

0012888

[9] Smoke Grey + Matte Bronze
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012889

0012890

REPLACEABLE LED

ON REQUEST

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

FINISH Source STRUCTURE

[10] [11] [12] Transparent 

“Pulegoso” with metal powder 

inclusion

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[13] [14] [15]

Shaded White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[16] [17] [18]

White Shaded Pink

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[19] [20] [21]

Alabaster with Brush Strikes

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

Discover more

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONE

Ø18cm

Ø7"

Ø54cm

Ø21 1/4"

23,2cm

 9 1/4"

29,2cm

11 1/2"

cable

max 300cm

118 1/8"

4,9cm

2"

ON REQUEST

Class 3 version installation with remote driver

(supplied without canopy & driver)

DIMMING PROTOCOL
Driver and canopy

not included

[5]
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Ø18cm

Ø7"

Ø45cm

Ø17 3/4"

19,3cm

7 1/2"

25cm

9 3/4"

cable

max 300cm

118 1/8"

4,9cm

2"

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONE AELLA S 45 - INDOOR

Toso & Massari, 2023

New

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Glass

Structure: Metal

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø45 cm H19,3 cm 

[Ø17 3/4” H7 1/2”]

Canopy: Ø18 cm H4,9cm [Ø7” H2”]

Cable lenght: 300 cm [118 1/8”]

CANOPY Matte white

LIGHT SOURCE
LED 1 X 16,6W 2624lm (nominal) 3000K CRI≥90

LED 1 X 16,6W 2461lm (nominal) 2700K CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 7,8kg

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

[1]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012716

0012717

[2]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte Black

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012718

0012719

[3]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte Bronze

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012720

0012721

[4]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0013233

0013234

[5]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Black

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0013235

0013236

[6]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Bronze

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0013237

0013238

[7] Smoke Grey + Matte White
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012879

0012880

[8] Smoke Grey + Matte Black
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012881

0012882

[9] Smoke Grey + Matte Bronze
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012883

0012884

REPLACEABLE LED

ON REQUEST

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

FINISH Source STRUCTURE

[10] [11] [12] Transparent 

"Pulegoso" with metal powder 

inclusion

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[13] [14] [15]

Shaded White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[16] [17] [18]

White Shaded Pink

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[19] [20] [21]

Alabaster with Brush Strikes

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

Discover more

[18]

ON REQUEST

Class 3 version installation with remote driver

(supplied without canopy & driver)

DIMMING PROTOCOL
Driver and canopy

not included

ON REQUEST

Class 3 version installation with remote driver

(supplied without canopy & driver)

DIMMING PROTOCOL
Driver and canopy

not included

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONE

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

[1]  Transparent with White Spot 

+ Matte White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012662

0012663

[2]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte Black

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012664

0012665

[3]  Transparent with White Spot 

+ Matte Bronze

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012666

0012667

[4]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012704

0012705

[5]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Black

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012706

0012707

[6]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Bronze

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012708

0012709

[7] Smoke Grey + Matte White
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012873

0012874

[8] Smoke Grey + Matte Black
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012875

0012876

[9] Smoke Grey + Matte Bronze
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012877

0012878

REPLACEABLE LEDDiscover more

4,6cm

1 3/4"

Ø14,5cm

Ø5 3/4"

Ø30cm

Ø11 3/4"

cable

max 300cm

118 1/8"

12,9cm

5 1/8"

17,1cm

6 3/4"

AELLA S 30 - INDOOR

Toso & Massari, 2016

Upgraded

ON REQUEST

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

FINISH Source STRUCTURE

[10] [11] [12] Transparent 

"Pulegoso" with metal powder 

inclusion

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[13] [14] [15]

Shaded White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[16] [17] [18]

White Shaded Pink

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[19] [20] [21]

Alabaster with Brush Strikes

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Glass

Structure: Metal

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø30 cm H12,9 cm 

[Ø11 3/4” H5 1/8”]

Canopy: Ø14,5 cm H4,6 cm 

[Ø5 3/4” H1 3/4”]

Cable lenght: 300 cm [118 1/8”]

CANOPY Matte white

LIGHT SOURCE
LED 1 X 11,9W 1635lm (nominal) 3000K CRI≥90

LED 1 X 11,9W 1535lm (nominal) 2700K CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net Weight: 3,7kg

[2]
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AELLA PENDANT VERSION AELLA PENDANT VERSION

Transparent  

with White 

Spot

Shaded 

Burgundy

Smoke Grey

Matte white Matte BronzeMatte Black

STRUCTURE

DIFFUSER

Transparent 

“Pulegoso” 

with metal 

powder 

inclusion

Shaded White

White Shaded 

Pink

Alabaster with 

Brush Strikes

Matte white Matte BronzeMatte Black

STRUCTURE

DIFFUSER

[1] [2] [3]

[4] [5] [6]

[7] [8] [9]

[10] [11] [12]

[13] [14] [15]

[16] [17] [18]

[19] [20] [21]

COLOR FINISHES ON REQUEST 

FINITURE SU RICHIESTA
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STANDARD COLOR FINISHES

FINITURE STANDARD

Please, refer to the number on the pictures to match the correct code of the color finishes in the spec sheets.

Si prega di fare riferimento al numero sulle immagini per abbinare il codice corretto delle finiture colore nelle schede tecniche.

The still life images represent the metal/glass colors combinations also for Aella S 30-45-54.

Le foto rappresentano le combinazioni colore metallo/vetro anche per Aella S 30-45-54. 

The still life images represent the metal/glass colors combinations also for Aella S 30-45-54.

Le foto rappresentano le combinazioni colore metallo/vetro anche per Aella S 30-45-54. 
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AELLA 

AELLA T 54 

Diffuser: Transparent with White Spot

Structure: Matte White

AELLA T 45 

Diffuser: Shaded Burgundy

Structure: Matte Black

AELLA T 30 

Diffuser: Smoke Grey

Structure: Matte Bronze
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TABLE
AELLA 

AELLA T 54

Diffuser: Transparent with White Spot

Structure: Matte White

AELLA T 30

Diffuser: Smoke Grey

Structure: Matte Bronze

TABLE - TAVOLOAELLA T 54 - INDOOR
Toso & Massari, 1968

upgraded

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Glass

Structure: Metal

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø54 cm H23,2 cm 

[Ø21 1/4” H9 1/4”]
Base: Ø16,8 cm H25,9 cm [Ø6 1/2” H10 1/4”]
Cable lenght: 200 cm [78 3/4”]

LIGHT SOURCE
LED 1 X 26,6W 4060lm (nominal) 3000K CRI≥90

LED 1 X 26,6W 3808lm (nominal) 2700K CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Dimmer on cord

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 16,45kg

DIMMING PROTOCOL Dimmer on cord

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

[1]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012589

0012590

[2]  Transparent with White Spot 

+ Matte Black

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012591

0012592

[3]  Transparent with White Spot 

+ Matte Bronze

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012593

0012594

[4]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012595

0012596

[5]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Black

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012597

0012598

[6]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Bronze

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012599

0012600

[7] Smoke Grey + Matte White
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012907

0012908

[8] Smoke Grey + Matte Black
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012909

0012910

[9] Smoke Grey + Matte Bronze
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012911

0012912

REPLACEABLE LED

ON REQUEST

DIMMING PROTOCOL Dimmer on cord

FINISH Source STRUCTURE

[10] [11] [12] Transparent 

"Pulegoso" with metal powder 

inclusion

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[13] [14] [15]

Shaded White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[16] [17] [18]

White Shaded Pink

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[19] [20] [21]

Alabaster with Brush Strikes

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

Discover more

Ø54cm

Ø21 1/4"

Ø16,8cm

Ø6 1/2"

23,2cm

9 1/4"
49,1cm

19 1/4"

[2]
[2]
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Ø30cm

Ø11 3/4"

12,9cm

5 1/8"27,6cm

10 3/4"

Ø10cm

Ø4"

TABLE - TAVOLOAELLA T 45 - INDOOR
Toso & Massari, 2023

New

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Glass

Structure: Metal

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø45 cm H19,3 cm

[Ø17 3/4" H7 1/2"]
Base: Ø14 cm H21,3 cm [Ø5 1/2" H8 3/8"]
Cable lenght: 200 cm [78 3/4"]

LIGHT SOURCE
LED 1 X 16,6W 2624lm (nominal) 3000K CRI≥90

LED 1 X 16,6W 2461lm (nominal) 2700K CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Dimmer on cord

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net Weight: 8,3kg

DIMMING PROTOCOL Dimmer on cord

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

[1]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012571

0012572

[2]  Transparent with White Spot 

+ Matte Black

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012573

0012574

[3]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte Bronze

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012575

0012576

[4]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012903

0012904

[5]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Black

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012537

0012538

[6]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Bronze

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012905

0012906

[7] Smoke Grey + Matte White
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012897

0012898

[8] Smoke Grey + Matte Black
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012899

0012900

[9] Smoke Grey + Matte Bronze
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012901

0012902

REPLACEABLE LED

ON REQUEST

DIMMING PROTOCOL Dimmer on cord

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) Source STRUCTURE

[10] [11] [12] Transparent 

"Pulegoso" with metal powder 

inclusion

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[13] [14] [15]

Shaded White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[16] [17] [18]

White Shaded Pink

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[19] [20] [21]

Alabaster with Brush Strikes

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

Discover more

TABLE - TAVOLOAELLA T 30 - INDOOR

Toso & Massari, 2017

upgraded

DIMMING PROTOCOL Dimmer on cord

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

[1]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012523

0012524

[2]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte Black

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012525

0012526

[3]  Transparent with White Spot  

+ Matte Bronze

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012527

0012528

[4]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012553

0012554

[5]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Black

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012555

0012556

[6]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Bronze

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012557

0012558

[7] Smoke Grey + Matte White
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012517

0012518

[8] Smoke Grey + Matte Black
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012519

0012520

[9] Smoke Grey + Matte Bronze
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012521

0012522

REPLACEABLE LEDDiscover more

ON REQUEST

DIMMING PROTOCOL Dimmer on cord

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) Source STRUCTURE

[10] [11] [12] Transparent 

"Pulegoso" with metal powder 

inclusion

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[13] [14] [15]

Shaded White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[16] [17] [18]

White Shaded Pink

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

[19] [20] [21]

Alabaster with Brush Strikes

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Bronze

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Glass

Structure: Metal

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø30 cm H12,9 cm

[Ø11 3/4” H5 1/8”]

Base: Ø10cm H14,7 cm [Ø4” H5 1/8”]

Cable lenght: 200 cm [78 3/4”]

LIGHT SOURCE
LED 1 X 11,9W 1635lm (nominal) 3000K CRI≥90

LED 1 X 11,9W 1535lm (nominal) 2700K CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Dimmer on cord

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 3,3kg

[5] [1]

Ø45cm

Ø17 3/4"

Ø14cm

Ø5 1/2"

19,3cm

7 1/2"40,6cm

16"

REPLACEABLE LEDDiscover more
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AELLA TABLE VERSION AELLA TABLE VERSION

Transparent  

with White 

Spot

Shaded 

Burgundy

Smoke Grey

Matte white Matte BronzeMatte Black

STRUCTURE

DIFFUSER

Transparent 

“Pulegoso” 

with metal 

powder 

inclusion

Shaded White

White Shaded 

Pink

Alabaster with 

Brush Strikes

Matte white Matte BronzeMatte Black

STRUCTURE

DIFFUSER

[1] [2] [3]

[4] [5] [6]

[7] [8] [9]

[10] [11] [12]

[13] [14] [15]

[16] [17] [18]

[19] [20] [21]

COLOR FINISHES ON REQUEST 

FINITURE SU RICHIESTA
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STANDARD COLOR FINISHES

FINITURE STANDARD

Please, refer to the number on the pictures to match the correct code of the color finishes in the spec sheets.

Si prega di fare riferimento al numero sulle immagini per abbinare il codice corretto delle finiture colore nelle schede tecniche.
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IT

Progettata da Rockwell Group, la Collezione Stacking unisce tecnologia 
all'avanguardia e tecniche tradizionali di lavorazione del vetro. Comprende tre 
serie di lampade da terra e una serie di lampade a sospensione orizzontali e 
verticali.

La versione da terra è stata disegnata nel 2007 e rende omaggio alla ricca 
tradizione vetraria veneziana che utilizza la tecnica chiamata “incamiciato”: 
abili maestri vetrai sovrappongono vetri con proprietà distinte, creando un 
affascinante mosaico di colori e opacità dando vita a inaspettate sinergie di luce. 
Questa tecnica ad alta intensità di lavoro crea diversi colori e opacità in 
ciascun modulo di vetro. Quando questi moduli cilindrici si accostano e si 
sovrappongono, un accattivante mix di colori proietta una sofisticata luce su 
tutto l'ambiente circostante. 
 
Nel 2023, alla collezione "terra" si aggiungono le lampade a sospensione. 
Stacking S è composta da un corpo cilindrico con diffusore centrale alimentato 
da 5 strip LED di alta qualità. Gli elementi decorativi sono una composizione di 
vetri dalle diverse lunghezze in borosilicato soffiato. Elementi in alluminio tornito 
dal pieno posti alle due estremità della lampada servono come chiusura e punti 
di fissaggio per la sospensione.
È disponibile anche la versione “Naked” (senza vetro decorativo).

Con tre diverse misure per la versione verticale e due per l'orizzontale, la gamma 
a sospensione può funzionare in composizioni multiple e creare forme di luce 
belle e affascinanti. 

EN

Designed by Rockwell Group, the Stacking Collection 
merge cutting-edge technology and traditional  
glassmaking techniques. It includes three sets of floor 
lamps and a series of horizontal and vertical pendant 
lights.

The floor version was conceived in 2007 and pays 
homage to the rich Venetian  glassmaking tradition 
employing the “incamiciato” technique (Italian for 
“jacketed” or “layered”), which requires skilled 
glassblowers layer multiple glasses during the blowing 
process. This labor-intensive technique builds up 
different colors and opacities in each module.  When 
these cylinder modules are combined and overlaps,  
a captivating mixture of colors cast a sophisticated 
ambient light. 

Sixteen years later, the suspended lamps are added to 
the collection.
Stacking S is composed of a cylindrical diffuser 
powered by 5 high-quality LED strips. The decorative 
elements are made out of blown borosilicate glass. 
Machined aluminum end-caps keep everything 
together and act as suspension anchoring points. 
The "Naked" version without decorative glass is also 
available.

With three different sizes for vertical versions and 
two for horizontal version, the suspended range can 
work in clusters and create beautiful and fascinating 
shapes of lights. 

STACKING 
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PENDANT HORIZONTAL
STACKING  

STACKING S 180 H

Diffuser: Transparent

Structure: Anodized Aluminum

STACKING S 120 H

Diffuser: Transparent

Structure: Anodized Aluminum
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PENDANT HORIZONTAL
STACKING 

STACKING S 180 H

Diffuser: Transparent

Structure: Anodized Aluminum

40cm
15 3/4"

4cm
1 5/8"

180cm
70 7/8"

185cm
72 7/8"

7cm
2 3/4"

cable 
max 300cm
118 1/8"

Ø10cm

Ø4"

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Borosilicate Glass

Structure: Aluminum

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø10cm L180cm [Ø4” 70 7/8”]

Canopy: 40cm x 7cm x H4cm

[15 3/4” x 2 3/4” x H1 5/8”]

Cable lenght: 300cm [118 1/8”]

CANOPY Matte white

LIGHT 

SOURCE 

5 X LED STRIP 24V 43,75W (total) 5031 lm (nominal) 3000K 

CRI≥90

5 X LED STRIP 24V 43,75W (total) 4812 lm (nominal) 2700K 

CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 10kg

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONESTACKING S 180 H - INDOOR

David Rockwell, 2023

Discover more

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

Transparent + 

Anodized Aluminium

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012296

0012380

Standard version (supplied with canopy & driver)

DIMMING PROTOCOL
Driver and canopy

not included

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

Transparent + 

Anodized Aluminum

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0013255

0013256

Class 3 version installation with remote driver

(supplied without canopy & driver)

REPLACEABLE LED

You spot it from afar | 3332 | LEUCOS Workbook 2024



cable 
max 300cm
118 1/8"

7cm
2 3/4"

120cm
47 1/4"

125cm
49 1/4"

40cm
15 3/4"

4cm
1 5/8"

Ø10cm

Ø4"

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Borosilicate Glass

Structure: Aluminum

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø10cm L120cm [Ø4” 47 1/4”]

Canopy: 40cm x 7cm x H4cm

[15 3/4” x 2 3/4” x H1 5/8”]

Cable lenght: 300cm [118 1/8”]

CANOPY Matte white

LIGHT 

SOURCE 

5 X LED STRIP 24V 28,75W (total) 3306 lm (nominal) 3000K 

CRI≥90

5 X LED STRIP 24V 28,75W (total) 3162 lm (nominal) 2700K 

CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 5,6 kg

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONESTACKING S 120 H - INDOOR

David Rockwell, 2023

Discover more

DIMMING PROTOCOL
Driver and canopy

not included

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

Transparent + 

Anodized Aluminum

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0013253

0013254

Class 3 version installation with remote driver

(supplied without canopy & driver)

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

Transparent + 

Anodized Aluminum

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012360

0012383

Standard version (supplied with canopy & driver)

REPLACEABLE LED

STACKING S 180 H

Diffuser: Transparent

Structure: Anodized Aluminum
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40cm
15 3/4"

4cm
1 5/8"

180cm
70 7/8"

185cm
72 7/8"

7cm
2 3/4"

cable 
max 300cm
118 1/8"

Ø7,5cm

Ø2 7/8"

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Borosilicate Glass

Structure: Aluminum

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø7,5cm L180cm [Ø2 7/8” L70 7/8”]

Canopy: 40cm x 7cm x H4cm

[15 3/4” x 2 3/4” x H1 5/8”]

Cable lenght: 300cm [118 1/8”]

CANOPY Matte white

LIGHT 

SOURCE 

5 X LED STRIP 24V 43,75W (total) 5031 lm (nominal) 3000K 

CRI≥90

5 X LED STRIP 24V 43,75W (total) 4812 lm (nominal) 2700K 

CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 5kg

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONESTACKING S 180 H NAKED - INDOOR

David Rockwell, 2023

Discover more

DIMMING PROTOCOL
Driver and canopy

not included

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

White + 

Anodized Aluminum

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0013265

0013266

Class 3 version installation with remote driver

(supplied without canopy & driver)

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

White + 

Anodized Aluminum

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012431
0012432

Standard version (supplied with canopy & driver)

125cm
49 1/4"

cable 
max 300cm
118 1/8"

7cm
2 3/4"

120cm
47 1/4"

40cm
15 3/4"

4cm
1 5/8"

Ø7,5cm

Ø2 7/8"

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Polymethacrylate

Structure: Aluminum

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø7,5cm L120cm [Ø2 7/8” L47 1/4”]

Canopy: 40cm x 7cm x H4cm

[15 3/4” x 2 3/4” x 1 5/8”]

Cable lenght: 300cm [118 1/8”]

CANOPY Matte white

LIGHT SOURCE 

5 X LED STRIP 24V 28,75W (total) 3306 lm (nominal) 3000K 

CRI≥90

5 X LED STRIP 24V 28,75W (total) 3162 lm (nominal) 2700K 

CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 3,4kg

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONESTACKING S 120 H NAKED - INDOOR

David Rockwell, 2023

Discover more

DIMMING PROTOCOL
Driver and canopy

not included

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

White + 

Anodized Aluminum

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0013263

0013264

Class 3 version installation with remote driver

(supplied without canopy & driver)

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

White + 

Anodized Aluminum

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012433

0012434

Standard version (supplied with canopy & driver)

REPLACEABLE LEDREPLACEABLE LED
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PENDANT VERTICAL
STACKING  

STACKING S 60 V

Diffuser: Transparent

Structure: Anodized Aluminum

STACKING S 90 V

Diffuser: Transparent

Structure: Anodized Aluminum

STACKING S 30 V

Diffuser: Transparent

Structure: Anodized Aluminum
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PENDANT VERTICAL
STACKING  

STACKING S 60 V

Diffuser: Transparent

Structure: Anodized Aluminum

STACKING S 90 V

Diffuser: Transparent

Structure: Anodized Aluminum

STACKING S 30 V

Diffuser: Transparent

Structure: Anodized Aluminum

90cm
35 3/8"

93,2cm
36 3/4"

Ø14,5cm
Ø5 3/4"

Ø10cm
Ø4"

4,6cm
1 3/4"

cable 
max 300cm
118 1/8"

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Borosilicate Glass

Structure: Aluminum

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø10cm H90cm [Ø4” 35 3/8”]

Canopy: Ø14,5cm H4,6cm [Ø5 3/4” H1 3/4”]

Cable lenght: 300cm [118 1/8”]

CANOPY Matte white

LIGHT 

SOURCE 

5 X LED STRIP 24V 21,25W (total) 2443 lm (nominal) 3000K 

CRI≥90

5 X LED STRIP 24V 21,25W (total) 2337 lm (nominal) 2700K 

CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 4,3kg

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONESTACKING S 90 V - INDOOR

David Rockwell, 2023

Discover more

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

Transparent + 

Anodized Aluminum

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012363
0012386

Standard version (supplied with canopy & driver)

DIMMING PROTOCOL
Driver and canopy

not included

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

Transparent + 

Anodized Aluminum

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0013261

0013262

Class 3 version installation with remote driver

(supplied without canopy & driver)

REPLACEABLE LED
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Ø14,5cm
Ø5 3/4"

Ø10cm
Ø4"

 4,6cm
1 3/4"

60cm
23 5/8"

63,2cm
24 7/8"

cable
max 300cm
118 1/8"

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Borosilicate Glass

Structure: Aluminum

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø10cm H60cm [Ø4” 23 5/8”]

Canopy: Ø14,5cm H4,6cm [Ø5 3/4” 1 3/4”]

Cable lenght: 300cm [118 1/8”]

CANOPY Matte white

LIGHT 

SOURCE 

5 X LED STRIP 24V 13,75W (total) 1581 lm (nominal) 3000K 

CRI≥90

5 X LED STRIP 24V 13,75W (total) 1512 lm (nominal) 2700K 

CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 3,2kg

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONESTACKING S 60 V - INDOOR

David Rockwell, 2023

Discover more

DIMMING PROTOCOL
Driver and canopy

not included

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

Transparent + 

Anodized Aluminum

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0013259

0013260

Class 3 version installation with remote driver

(supplied without canopy & driver)

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

Transparent + 

Anodized Aluminum

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012362

0012389

Standard version (supplied with canopy & driver)

30cm
11 3/4"

33,2cm
13"

cable 
max 300cm
118 1/8"

Ø10cm
Ø4"

Ø14,5cm
Ø5 3/4"

 4,6cm
1 3/4"

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Borosilicate Glass

Structure: Aluminum

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø10cm H30cm [Ø4” H11 3/4”]

Canopy: Ø14,5cm H4,6cm [Ø5 3/4” H1 3/4”]

Cable lenght: 300cm [118 1/8”]

CANOPY Matte white

LIGHT 

SOURCE 

5 X LED STRIP 24V 6,25W (total) 718 lm (nominal) 3000K 

CRI≥90

5 X LED STRIP 24V 6,25W (total) 687 lm (nominal) 2700K 

CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 2,3kg

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONESTACKING S 30 V - INDOOR

David Rockwell, 2023

Discover more

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

Transparent + 

Anodized Aluminum

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012361

0012392

Standard version (supplied with canopy & driver)

DIMMING PROTOCOL
Driver and canopy

not included

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

Transparent + 

Anodized Aluminum

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0013257

0013258

Class 3 version installation with remote driver

(supplied without canopy & driver)

REPLACEABLE LED REPLACEABLE LED
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90cm
35 3/8"

93cm
36 5/8"

Ø7,5cm
Ø2 7/8"

cable 
max 300cm
118 1/8"

Ø14,5cm
Ø5 3/4"

 4,6cm
1 3/4"

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Polymethacrylate

Structure: Aluminum

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø7,5cm H90cm [Ø2 7/8” H35 3/8”]

Canopy: Ø14,5cm H4,6cm [Ø5 3/4” H1 3/4”]

Cable lenght: 300cm [118 1/8”]

CANOPY Matte white

LIGHT 

SOURCE 

5 X LED STRIP 24V 21,25W (total) 2443 lm (nominal) 3000K 

CRI≥90

5 X LED STRIP 24V 21,25W (total) 2337 lm (nominal) 2700K 

CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 2,6kg

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONESTACKING S 90 V NAKED - INDOOR

David Rockwell, 2023

Discover more

DIMMING PROTOCOL
Driver and canopy

not included

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

White + 

Anodized Aluminum

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0013271

0013272

Class 3 version installation with remote driver

(supplied without canopy & driver)

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

White + 

Anodized Aluminum

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012435
0012436

Standard version (supplied with canopy & driver)

Ø14,5cm
Ø5 3/4"

Ø7,5cm
Ø2 7/8"

 4,6cm
1 3/4"

60cm
23 5/8"

63cm
24 3/4"

cable
max 300cm
118 1/8"

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Polymethacrylate

Structure: Aluminum

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø7,5cm H60cm [Ø2 7/8” H23 5/8”]

Canopy: Ø14,5cm H4,6cm [Ø5 3/4” H1 3/4”]

Cable lenght: 300cm [118 1/8”]

CANOPY Matte white

LIGHT 

SOURCE 

5 X LED STRIP 24V 13,75W (total) 1581 lm (nominal) 3000K 

CRI≥90

5 X LED STRIP 24V 13,75W (total) 1512 lm (nominal) 2700K 

CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 2kg

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONESTACKING S 60 V NAKED - INDOOR

David Rockwell, 2023

Discover more

DIMMING PROTOCOL
Driver and canopy

not included

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

White + 

Anodized Aluminum

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0013269

0013270

Class 3 version installation with remote driver

(supplied without canopy & driver)

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

White + 

Anodized Aluminum

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012437

0012438

Standard version (supplied with canopy & driver)

REPLACEABLE LED REPLACEABLE LED
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Ø14,5cm
Ø5 3/4"

 4,6cm
1 3/4"

30cm
11 3/4"

33cm
13"

cable
max 300cm
118 1/8"

Ø7,5cm
Ø2 7/8"

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Polymethacrylate

Structure: Aluminum

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø7,5cm H30cm [Ø2 7/8” H11 3/4”]

Canopy: Ø14,5cm H4,6cm [Ø5 3/4” 1 3/4”]

Cable lenght: 300cm [118 1/8”]

CANOPY Matte white

LIGHT 

SOURCE 

5 X LED STRIP 24V 6,25W (total) 718 lm (nominal) 3000K 

CRI≥90

5 X LED STRIP 24V 6,25W (total) 687 lm (nominal) 2700K 

CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 1,7kg

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONESTACKING S 30 V NAKED - INDOOR

David Rockwell, 2023

Discover more

DIMMING PROTOCOL
Driver and canopy

not included

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

White + 

Anodized Aluminum

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0013267

0013268

Class 3 version installation with remote driver

(supplied without canopy & driver)

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V, DALI

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

White + 

Anodized Aluminum

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012439

0012440

Standard version (supplied with canopy & driver)

REPLACEABLE LED

STACKING S 30 V NAKED

Diffuser: Matte White

Structure: Anodized Aluminum

STACKING S 90 V NAKED

Diffuser: Matte White

Structure: Anodized Aluminum

STACKING S 60 V NAKED

Diffuser: Matte White

Structure: Anodized Aluminum
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FLOOR
STACKING 

STACKING B TR

Diffuser: Smoke Grey, White, Smoke Grey, 

White, Mirror  

Structure: Chrome

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Glass

Structure: Metal

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø23cm h115cm [Ø9” h45 1/4”]

Cable lenght: 220cm [86 5/8”]

LIGHT SOURCE GU10 4 x 7W Retrofit LED

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Dimmer on cord

MARKNG DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 29kg

FLOOR - TERRASTACKING B TR - INDOOR

Rockwell Group, 2007

DIMMING PROTOCOL Dimmer on cord

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

Smoke Grey, White, Smoke Grey, 

White, Mirror

+ Chrome

GU10 0004096

NOTE Light bulbs not included

Discover more

115cm
45 1/4”

12,5cm
5”

Ø23cm
Ø9”
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12,5cm
5”

Ø23cm
Ø9”

163cm
64 1/4”

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Glass

Structure: Metal

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø23cm h163cm [Ø9” h64 1/4”]

Cable lenght: 220cm [86 5/8”]

LIGHT SOURCE GU10 4 x 7W Retrofit LED

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Dimmer on cord

MARKNG DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 36,7g 

FLOOR - TERRASTACKING C TR - INDOOR

Rockwell Group, 2007

DIMMING PROTOCOL Dimmer on cord

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

Smoke Grey, White, Amber, 

Tobacco, White, Amber

+ Gold

GU10 0004098

NOTE Light bulbs not included

Discover more

12,5cm
5”

Ø23cm
Ø9”

148cm
58 1/4”

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Glass

Structure: Metal

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø23cm h148cm [Ø9” h58 1/4”]

Cable lenght: 220cm [86 5/8”]

LIGHT SOURCE GU10 4 X 7W Retrofit LED

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Dimmer on cord

MARKNG DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Gross weight: 30,2kg 

FLOOR - TERRASTACKING D TR - INDOOR

Rockwell Group, 2007

DIMMING PROTOCOL Dimmer on cord

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

White, Gold, Transparent 

Tobacco, White, Gold, Black

+ Gold

GU10 0004100

NOTE Light bulbs not included

Discover more
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IT

Disegnata dal visionario Patrick Jouin, Aurelia è una collezione mozzafiato di 
lampade a sospensione dove funzionalità e artigianalità  incontrano estetica ed 
eleganza.

Aurelia è dotata di una luce diretta verso il basso e di un anello di luce indiretta 
verso l'alto. La struttura in metallo racchiude e nasconde alla vista gli elementi 
elettronici.

Le sorgenti luminose a LED sono facili da utilizzare e sostituire, garantendo 
durata e facilità di manutenzione grazie ad un sistema di smontaggio semplificato.

Disponibile in due forme e due dimensioni, la Collezione Aurelia offre molteplici 
combinazioni di colori per il diffusore in vetro soffiato a bocca e la struttura in 
metallo.

EN

Designed by the visionary Patrick Jouin, Aurelia is a 
breathtaking collection of suspension lamps in which 
functionality and craftsmanship meet aesthetics and 
elegance.

Aurelia is equipped with a downwards direct light source 
and an upwards indirect light ring. The metal structure 
contains and hides from sight all electronic and heat-
dissipation elements.

The LED light sources are user-friendly and easily 
replaceable, ensuring longevity and easy maintenance 
thanks to a smart disassembly system.  

Available in two shapes and two sizes, Aurelia Collection 
offers several color combinations for the handblown 
glass diffuser and the metal structure.

AURELIA

AURELIA BOLD S 22 SS

Diffuser: Smoke Grey

Structure: Vintage Brass

AURELIA BOLD S 22 SS

Diffusor: Transparent "Pulegoso" 

with metal powder inclusion

Structure: Matte White

AURELIA S 45 SS

Diffuser: Shaded Burgundy

Structure: Matte Gunmetal
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Ø18

Ø7"

Ø45

Ø17 3/4”

     14

5 1/2”

  4,9

2"

cable 

max 300

118 1/8”

17,4

6 3/4”

PENDANT
AURELIA

AURELIA S 45  SS

Diffuser: Transparent Water Effect 

Structure: Matte Gunmetal

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONEAURELIA S 45 SS (SINGLE SWITCH) - INDOOR

Patrick Jouin, 2021

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Glass

Structure: Metal

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø45 cm H14 cm 

[Ø17 3/4” H5 1/2”]

Canopy: Ø18 cm H4,9cm [Ø7” H2”]

Cable lenght: 300 cm [118 1/8”]

LIGHT 

SOURCE 

Direct: LED 1 X 11,6W 1531 lm (nominal) 3000K CRI≥90

Indrect: LED 1 X 14,4W 2450 lm (nominal) 3000K CRI≥90 

or

Direct: LED 1 X 11,6W 1471 lm (nominal) 2700K CRI≥90

Indrect: LED 1 X 14,4W 2360 lm (nominal) 2700K CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net Weight: 9,3kg

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

[1] Smoke Grey + Matte White
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012332

0012333

[2] Smoke Grey + Vintage Brass
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012334

0012335

[3] Smoke Grey + Matte Gunmetal
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012336

0012337

[4]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012447

0012448

[5]  Shaded Burgundy + Vintage 

Brass

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012449

0012450

[6] Shaded Burgundy + Matte      

Gunmetal

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012451

0012452

[7] Transparent Water Effect + 

Matte White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012453

0012454

[8] Transparent Water Effect + 

Vintage Brass

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012455

0012456

[9] Transparent Water Effect + 

Matte   Gunmetal

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012457

0012458

[10] Blue Water Effect + Matte 

White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012459

0012460

[11] Blue Water Effect + Vintage 

Brass

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012461

0012462

[12] Blue Water Effect + Matte 

Gunmetal

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012463

0012464

[13] Transparent “Pulegoso” 

with metal powder inclusion + 

Matte White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012465

0012466

[14] Transparent “Pulegoso” 

with metal powder inclusion + 

Vintage Brass

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012467

0012468

[15] Transparent “Pulegoso” 

with metal powder inclusion + 

Matte Gunmetal

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012469

0012470

Discover more
REPLACEABLE LED

Direct light

+ Indirect light

ON REQUEST

Class 3 version installation with remote driver

(supplied without canopy & driver)

DIMMING PROTOCOL
Driver and canopy

not included

[7]
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AURELIA PENDANT 45 VERSION AURELIA PENDANT 45 VERSION

Smoke Grey

Matte white Vintage Brass Matte Gunmetal

STRUCTURE

DIFFUSER

Transparent 

“Pulegoso” 

with metal 

powder 

inclusion

Blue Water 

Effect

Matte white Vintage Brass Matte Gunmetal

STRUCTURE

DIFFUSER

Shaded 

Burgundy

Transparent 

Water Effect

[1] [2] [3]

[4] [5] [6]

[7] [8] [9]

[10] [11] [12]

[13] [14] [15]

STANDARD COLOR FINISHES
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STANDARD COLOR FINISHES

FINITURE STANDARD

Please, refer to the number on the pictures to match the correct code of the color finishes in the spec sheets.

Si prega di fare riferimento al numero sulle immagini per abbinare il codice corretto delle finiture colore nelle schede tecniche.
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PENDANT
AURELIA BOLD

AURELIA S 22 BOLD

Diffuser: Shaded Bugundy

Structure: Vintage Brass

Ø22,5

Ø8 3/4”

20,5

8”

cable 

max 300

118 1/8”

24

9 1/2”

Ø18

Ø7"

  4,9

2"

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONEAURELIA BOLD S 22 SS (SINGLE SWITCH) - INDOOR

Patrick Jouin, 2021

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Glass

Structure: Metal

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø22,5 cm H20,5 cm 

[Ø8 3/4” H8”]

Canopy: Ø18 cm H4,9cm [Ø7” H2”]

Cable lenght: 300 cm [118 1/8”]

LIGHT 

SOURCE 

Direct: LED 1 X 11,6W 1531 lm (nominal) 3000K CRI≥90

Indrect: LED 1 X 5,8W 980 lm (nominal) 3000K CRI≥90 

or

Direct: LED 1 X 11,6W 1471 lm (nominal) 2700K CRI≥90

Indrect: LED 1 X 5,8W 944 lm (nominal) 2700K CRI≥90

DIMMING

PROTOCOL
Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net Weight: 3,5kg

DIMMING PROTOCOL Push-dim; 0/1-10V; Dali

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

[1] Smoke Grey + Matte White
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012344

0012345

[2] Smoke Grey + Vintage Brass
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012346
0012347

[3] Smoke Grey + Matte Gunmetal
LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012348
0012349

[4]  Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012477
0012478

[5]  Shaded Burgundy + Vintage 

Brass

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012479
0012480

[6] Shaded Burgundy + Matte   

Gunmetal

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012481
0012482

[7] Transparent Water Effect +            

Matte White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012483
0012484

[8] Transparent Water Effect +       

Vintage Brass

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012485
0012486

[9] Transparent Water Effect +    

Matte Gunmetal

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012487
0012488

[10] Blue Water Effect + 

     Matte White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012489
0012490

[11] Blue Water Effect + Vintage   

Brass

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012491
0012492

[12] Blue Water Effect + Matte 

Gunmetal

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012493
0012494

[13] Transparent “Pulegoso” 

with metal powder inclusion + 

Matte White

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012495
0012496

[14] Transparent “Pulegoso” 

with metal powder inclusion + 

Vintage Brass

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012497
0012498

[15] Transparent “Pulegoso” 

with metal powder inclusion + 

Matte Gunmetal

LED 3000K

LED 2700K

0012499
0012500

Direct light

+ Indirect light

REPLACEABLE LED

[14]

ON REQUEST

Class 3 version installation with remote driver

(supplied without canopy & driver)

DIMMING PROTOCOL
Driver and canopy

not included

Discover more
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AURELIA BOLD PENDANT 22 VERSION AURELIA BOLD PENDANT 22 VERSION

Smoke Grey

Matte white Vintage Brass Matte Gunmetal

STRUCTURE

DIFFUSER

Transparent 

“Pulegoso” 

with metal 

powder 

inclusion

Transparent 

Water Effect

Matte white Vintage Brass Matte Gunmetal

STRUCTURE

DIFFUSER

Blue Water 

Effect

Shaded 

Burgundy

[1] [2] [3]

[4] [5] [6]

[7] [8] [9]

[10] [11] [12]

[13] [14] [15]

STANDARD COLOR FINISHES

FINITURE STANDARD
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STANDARD COLOR FINISHES

FINITURE STANDARD

Please, refer to the number on the pictures to match the correct code of the color finishes in the spec sheets.

Si prega di fare riferimento al numero sulle immagini per abbinare il codice corretto delle finiture colore nelle schede tecniche.
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IT

Lightbody è un pezzo di Jörg Hugo, designer emergente tedesco che esplora la 
relazione tra materialità, forma e spazio.

Disponibile nelle versioni da terra/tavolo e sospensione, il diffusore in vetro  
di Lightbody è meticolosamente realizzato a mano utilizzando la tecnica del 
vetro "a soffio libero". Questo metodo artigianale prevede che un maestro 
vetraio modelli il vetro senza i vincoli degli stampi, dando vita ogni volta ad una 
lampada unica e irripetibile.

La lampadina luminosa accentua i contorni unici del vetro con riflessi vivaci. 
Schermata dal vetro, la luce esce con una qualità calda e suggestiva.

Disponibile in molteplici combinazioni di colori sia per la versione da terra/
tavolo che a sospensione, Lightbody è un sinonimo di eleganza e artigianalità.

EN

Lightbody is a piece by Jörg Hugo, a designer exploring the 
relationship between materiality, form, and space.

Available in floor/table and suspended versions, Lightbody's glass 
diffuser is completely hand made using the "free blown" glass 
technique. This artisanal method requires a glassmaker maestro 
to shape the glass without the constraints of molds, giving life to a 
unique and unrepeatable lamp every time.

Shielded by the glass, the light comes out with a warm, atmospheric 
quality. The bright bulb accentuates the unique contours of the 
glass with lively highlights.

Available in several color combinations both for floor/table and 
suspended versions, Lightbody brings a handcrafted elegance to 
your lighting choices.

LIGHTBODY

LIGHTBODY S

Diffuser: Transparent Pink

Structure: Matte Chrome

LIGHTBODY T 

Diffuser: Shaded White

Structure: Matte Black

LIGHTBODY T 

Diffuser: Shaded Burgundy

Structure: Matte Black
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LIGHTBODY S

Diffuser: Shaded Burgundy

Structure: Matte Chrome

PENDANT
LIGHTBODY

LIGHTBODY S

Diffuser: Transparent

Structure: Matte Chrome
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PENDANT
LIGHTBODY

LIGHTBODY S

Diffuser: Transparent Pink

Structure: Matte Chrome

25-30cm

9 3/4”-

11 3/4”

28-33cm

11”-13”

19-24cm

7 1/2”-

9 1/2”

2,8cm

1”

Ø11cm

4 1/4”

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Glass

Structure: Metal

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: 25-30cm H28-33cm 

[9 3/4”-11 3/4” H11”-13”]

Canopy: Ø11cm H2,8cm [Ø4 1/4” H1”]

Cable lenght: 300 cm [118 1/8”]

LIGHT SOURCE E27 1 x 10W Retrofit LED

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net Weight: 4,1kg

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONELIGHTBODY S - INDOOR

Jörg Hugo, 2021

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

[[1] Trasparent +

Matte Chrome
E27 0012403

[2] Trasparent with Satin 

Finish + Matte Chrome
E27 0012404

[3] Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Chrome
E27 0012405

[4] Shaded White +  Matte 

Chrome
E27 0012406

[5] Trasparent Pink + Matte 

Chrome
E27 0012407

NOTE Light bulb not included

Discover more

[5]
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TABLE 
LIGHTBODY

LIGHTBODY T 

Diffuser: Shaded White

LIGHTBODY T 

Diffuser: Shaded  Burgundy

Structure: Matte Black

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Glass

Structure: Metal

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: 25-30cm H28-33cm 

[9 3/4”-11 3/4” H11”-13”]

Cable lenght: 300 cm [118 1/8”]

LIGHT SOURCE E27 1 x 10W Retrofit LED

CONTROL On-Off

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net Weight: 4,2kg

TABLE - TAVOLOLIGHTBODY T - INDOOR

Jörg Hugo, 2021

CONTROL On-Off

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

[1] Trasparent +

Matte Black
E27 0012195

[2] Trasparent with Satin 

Finish + Matte Black
E27 0012395

[3] Shaded Burgundy + Matte 

Black
E27 0012397

[4] Shaded White +  Matte Black E27 0012399

[5] Trasparent Pink + Matte 

Black
E27 0012401

NOTE Light bulb not included

Discover more

25-30cm

9 3/4”-

11 3/4”

19-24cm

7 1/2”-

9 1/2”

28-33cm

11”-13”

LIGHTBODY T 

Diffuser: Transparent Satin Finish

Structure: Matte Black

[5]
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LIGHTBODY PENDANT VERSION STANDARD COLOR FINISHES

FINITURE STANDARD

Matte chrome Matte chrome

STRUCTURE

DIFFUSER

Transparent

LIGHTBODY TABLE VERSION STANDARD COLOR FINISHES

FINITURE STANDARD

Transparent

Shaded White

Matte black Matte Black

STRUCTURE

DIFFUSER

Transparent 

with White 

Finish

DIFFUSER

Transparent 

Pink

Shaded 

Burgundy

DIFFUSER

S
T
A
N
D
A
R
D
 
C
O
L
O
R
 
F
I
N
I
S
H
E
S
 
-
 
F
I
N
I
T
U
R
E
 
S
T
A
N
D
A
R
D
 

S
T
A
N
D
A
R
D
 
C
O
L
O
R
 
F
I
N
I
S
H
E
S
 
-
 
F
I
N
I
T
U
R
E
 
S
T
A
N
D
A
R
D

Transparent 

Pink

Transparent 

with White 

Finish

Shaded White
Shaded 

Burgundy

[1]

[5]

[2]

[4][3]

[1]

[5]

[2]

[4][3]

Please, refer to the number on the pictures to match the correct code of the color finishes in the spec sheets.

Si prega di fare riferimento al numero sulle immagini per abbinare il codice corretto delle finiture colore nelle schede tecniche.
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Designed by Patrick Jouin, Ether is a cascade 
of borosilicate blown glass bubbles available 
in three different sizes (Ether S, Ether S 90 and 
Ether S 150). 

It can be customized on demand into any size, 
finish, and configuration. 

Also available with an optional remote 
controlled RGB LED. Ether is light and airy yet 
creates hypnotizing visual impact. 

IT

Disegnata da Patrick Jouin, Ether è una cascata 
di bolle di vetro soffiato borosilicato disponibile 
in tre diverse dimensioni (Ether S, Ether S 90 e 
Ether S 150).

Può essere personalizzata su richiesta in 
dimensione, finitura e configurazione.
È disponibile anche con un LED RGB opzionale 
controllato a distanza.

Scenografica e sontuosa, Ether è una lampada 
che trasforma gli spazi con personalità, 
diventandone la protagonista.

ETHER S 150

Diffuser: Transparent

Structure: Polished Steel

ETHER
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 Ø100cm
 Ø39 3/8" 

Ø65cm
Ø25 5/8"

143cm
56 1/4"

7cm
2 3/4"

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Borosilicate Blown Glass

Structure: Steel

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø100cm h143cm [Ø39 3/8” h56” 1/4”]

Canopy: Ø65cm h7cm [Ø25 5/8” h2 3/4”]

LIGHT 

SOURCE 

G53 4 x 15W Retrofit LED

G53 4 x 15W Retrofit LED

+ GU5,3 1 x 8W Retrofit LED RGB 660lm

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 36,8kg 

ON REQUEST Special Versions

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONEETHER S 150 - INDOOR

Patrick Jouin, 2006

Discover more

Bodegas Alion of Penafield

(Valladolid, Spain)

PENDANT
ETHER

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

Transparent + Polished Steel G53 0010060

Transparent + Polished Steel
G53 + 

GU5,3*
0010061

NOTE

*GU5,3 LED with RGB + 

REMOTE CONTROL (included, 

usable until 5M)

NOTE Light bulbs not included
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 Ø100cm 
Ø39 3/8"

Ø65cm
Ø25 5/8"

86cm
33 7/8"

7cm
2 3/4"

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Borosilicate Blown Glass

Structure: Steel

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø100cm h86cm [Ø39 3/8” h33” 7/8”]

Canopy: Ø65cm h7cm [Ø25 5/8” h2 3/4”]

LIGHT 

SOURCE 

G53 4 x 15W Retrofit LED

G53 4 x 15W Retrofit LED

+ GU5,3 1 X 8W Retrofit LED RGB 660lm

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 30kg

ON REQUEST Special Versions

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONEETHER S 90 - INDOOR

Patrick Jouin, 2006

Discover more

Ø47cm
Ø18 1/2"

Ø60cm
Ø23 5/8"

85cm
33 1/2"

6cm
2 3/8"

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Borosilicate Blown Glass

Structure: Steel

DIMENSIONS Diffuser: Ø60cm h85cm [Ø23 5/8” h33 1/2”]

Canopy: Ø47cm h6cm [Ø18 1/2” h2 3/8”]

LIGHT SOURCE GU10 5 x 7W Retrofit LED

MARKING DRY LOCATION

WEIGHT Net weight: 12,60kg

ON REQUEST Special Versions

PENDANT - SOSPENSIONEETHER S - INDOOR

Patrick Jouin, 2007

Discover more

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

Transparent + Polished Steel GU10 0010070

NOTE Light bulbs not included

FINISH (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE) SOURCE CODE

Transparent + Polished Steel G53 0010064

Transparent + Polished Steel
G53 + 

GU5,3*
0010065

NOTE

*GU5,3 LED with RGB + 

REMOTE CONTROL (included, 

usable until 5M)

NOTE Light bulbs not included
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La lampada a sospensione Ether di LEUCOS è 
frutto dell'opera creativa del designer Patrick 
Jouin, il quale ha ideato per la prima volta il 
"lampadario-tendaggio" per il ristorante "MIX" 
di Las Vegas, di Alain Ducass, nel 2005 (foto a 
destra).
Concepito come parte di una scenografia, 
l'iconico lampadario è composto da 13.800 
sfere soffiate e sospese con cavi d'acciaio, 
creando una cascata di vetro scintillante. 
Un' opera d'arte che si illumina grazie a 
sofisticate luci incorporate nel soffitto, offrendo 
un'esperienza visiva unica.
Ispirandosi a questo eccezionale progetto, 
oggi LEUCOS offre la possibilità ad architetti e 
designer di personalizzare e configurare Ether
scegliendo il colore, le dimensioni e la quantità 
delle bolle. Si può inoltre definire il numero 
di sfere per cavo in base alla lunghezza della 
calata, dando vita a una composizione unica su 
misura per ogni tipo ambiente.
Contattaci per saperne di più.

EN

The Ether pendant light by LEUCOS is the 
brainchild of the designer Patrick Jouin who 
first designed the "chandelier-curtain" for the 
"MIX" restaurant in Las Vegas, by Alain Ducass, 
in 2005 (photo on the right). 
Conceived as part of a scenography, the iconic 
chandelier was composed of 13800 blown 
spheres, suspended on steel cables, and 
creating a cascade of sparkling glass.
A work of art that lights up thanks to 
sophisticated lights embedded in the ceiling, 
offering a unique visual experience.
Drawing inspiration from this outstanding 
project, LEUCOS today offers to Architects and 
Designers the possibility to customize Ether 
by choosing the color, size, and quantity of 
the bubbles, as well as defining the number of 
spheres per cable based on the length of the 
drop, giving life to a unique composition tailored 
to each environment.
Get in contact with us to know more.

CUSTOMIZE YOUR ETHER
PERSONALIZZA LA TUA ETHER

The Mix Restaurant

by Jouin Manku Studio

(Las Vegas, USA)
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Special Thanks to:
• Baxter Srl: featured on pages 10, 21, 30, 40 and 53.
• laCividina: featured on pages 29, 39, 48, 54 and 65.
• Pengo Spa: featured on pages 29, 31, 32, 39, 48 and 64.
• Palazzo Roberti: featured on pages 28, 62, 65 and 66.
• Zoe Boutique: featured on the cover and on pages 03 and 07.
• Alma Manfrotto You spot it from afar
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GENERAL INFORMATION

LEUCOS reserves the right to modify at any time without notice the technical and aesthetic characteristics 
of the elements printed in this catalog.
The colours shown in the catalog are an indication only .
Regardless of the patent protection, designs and patterns produced by LEUCOS and reported in this catalog 
are protected by copyright.
The registered brands quoted in the catalog are the exclusive property of their respective owners.
All technical details referring to the Retrofit LED ‘wattage’ are an indication only.
Due to the ever-changing improvements of technology, Leucos reserves the right to update both the list of 
available products and their technical characteristics.
It is forbidden to reproduce any part of this catalog.
Printed in Italy.
Edition February 2024.

IT

INFORMAZIONI GENERALI

LEUCOS si riserva la facoltà di modificare in qualunque momento e senza preavviso le caratteristiche tecniche 
ed estetiche degli elementi illustrati nel presente catalogo.
I colori riprodotti nel catalogo sono indicativi.
Indipendentemente dalla tutela brevettuale, i disegni ed i modelli prodotti da LEUCOS e riportati in questo 
catalogo sono da considerarsi protetti da diritto di autore.
I marchi registrati in questo catalogo sono di esclusiva proprietà dei rispettivi proprietari.
I dati tecnici “wattaggio” riferiti alla sorgente Retrofit LED sono puramente indicativi.
Stante la continua evoluzione delle tecnologie, Leucos si riserva di aggiornare sia la lista dei prodotti disponibili 
che le caratteristiche tecniche degli stessi.
È vietata la riproduzione anche parziale di questo catalogo.
Stampato in Italia.
Edizione febbraio 2024.
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LEUCOS SRL
Via del Commercio, 22
36060 Romano d’Ezzelino
(VICENZA) Italy
info.it@leucos.com

LEUCOS USA INC.
11 Mayfield Avenue
Edison New Jersey, 08837
United States of America
001 732 225-0010
info.us@leucos.com

leucos.com


